1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/
CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS

125/200 ¢
ik 4 YAM
2 4 SuUZ
3 4 KAW
4 4 KTM
5 4 YAM
6 4 KTM
7 4 YAM
8 4 sSuUz
9 4 KAW
10 4 YAM
11 4 KAW
12 4 YAM
13 45 “¥2aM
14 4 KTM
15 4 KAW
16 4 YAM
1704 HON
18 4 Suz
19 4 KAW
20 3 YAM
21 3 KAW
22 3t WAM
23 3 YAM
24 3 KAW
251 .31 - "YAM
2653 YAM
273 HON
28 3 KAW
29 3 KAW
30 2 KAW
31 2 HON
32 2 HON
33 2  HON
34 1 KTM
35 1 KAW
36 1 YAM
250/0Open C
1 4 SuUzZ
2 4 YAM
3. 4 suz
4 4 KAW
5 4 sSUzZ
6 4 YAM
7 4 SUZ
8 4 KAW
9 4 YAM
10 4 YAM
11 4 YAM
124 KTM
13 4 HON
14 4 KTM
50 4 KAW
16 4 YAM
17 4 HON
18 4 HON
19 4 YAM
20 4 YAM
284 sSUZ
22 4 sSuz
23 4 HON
24 4 YAM
25 4 YAM
216ed YAM
27 4 KAW
28 4 SUZ

Round 4 - Widerness

CLARKSBURG, WV

April 25 & 26,
Bike Morning Race Results

Jerod Deahl
Tom Meyers Jr
Justin Maxwell
Eric Spencer

T Reese Jones
Steven Walker
Thomas Grogg
Derek Wertz
Lee Wolf
Matthew Bucher
Barry McEntire
William Bova
Steve Helmick
John Faber
James laws
Troy Woodyard
Paul Hegedus
Kevin Nissen
Lee Kaylor
William Rogers
Mike Mascarello

Anthony Martinez

Ray Gadd

1998

444
360
912
932
381
848
158
166
155
752
891
990
489
941
870
927
962
931
905
934
923
940
936

Justin Holtgraver91l5

Brandon Clayton
Scott Kokowski
Jeff Wichman
Glenn Hagamar
Andy Hall
Steven Wilcox
Jeremy Summers
Adam McKillip
Timothy Titus
Bob Timms

Alan Burner
Mark Gates

Craig Glavan
Marty Aloisio
Steven Bower
Ryan Mayle
Billy Ferguson
Sean Clayton
Donald Hawkins
John Uplinger

Matthew Yukevich

Doug Wright
Chad Haywood
James Harris
Derek Mieze
Karl Dodson
Robert Jarrett
Chad Burner
Dorian Mieze
Wes Lantz
Brian Channell
Bruce Finley
Johnie Hall
Mike Livada
James Redden
Michael Geis
Daniel Gardner
Robert Cox

William Mossburg
Louis Mascarello

884
930
917
914
913
S 3
943
540
919
926
887
141

924
942
22
238
248
885
896
544
160
692
637
955
949
167
925
855
950
856
788
653
861
858
890
831
498
168
951!
628

OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
TN
wv
PA
MD
OH
TN
wv
MI
PA
NC
OH
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sSuUz
HON
YAM

HON
SUZ
SUz
YAM
KAW
YAM

roke C

HON
YAM

HON
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
HSB
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HSB
SUz

YAM
YAM
SUZ
SUZ
YAM
SUZ
KAaw
YAM
YAM
SUZ
YAM
SUZ
YAM
KTM
HON
KAW
KAW
suUz
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM

Suz
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KTM
KTM

Justin Schwartz
Edward McDuffie
Chris Lunsford
Dennis Pace
Rob Hawkinberry
Mike Myers
Johnnie Summers
Travis McAtee
Jack Falbo
Stephe Vasos

Mark Fox
Shannon Hayes
Phillip Hughes
Albert Lash
Willard Wood
Jeff Chetlin
Robert Bates

24111
904
894
908
868
945
944
243
182
946

599
956
310
144
8717
938
906

Michael Brillanti874
Christopher McCoy854

Ricky Doores
Kevin Sparks

Charles Burkhart

Justin Fluharty
Stewart Redden
James McIntosh
Wes Knippenberg
Robert Mulac
Stacey Snead
David Riel
Louis Geller
Matthew Bostian
John Lee

Jerod Deahl
Wayne Beatty
Tom Meyers Jr
Craig Glavan
Marty Aloisio
Steven Bower
Ryan Mayle
Frank Erbe
Harry Greenlee
Billy Ferguson
Sean Clayton
Donald Hawkins
Albert Chuppa
Charles Schmitt
Terry Flynn
John Uplinger
Justin Maxwell
Karel Kramer

Matthew Yukevich

Robert Brendle
Doug Wright
Chad Haywood
Mark Fox

Eric Spencer
James Harris

T Reese Jones
Shannon Hayes
Steven Walker
Thomas Grogg
Mike Messenger
Derek Wertz
Lee Wolf
Matthew Bucher
Barry McEntire
Derek Mieze
Jack Falbo
Mark Triscila
Karl Dodson
Robert Jarrett

883
960
220
886
889
468
455
201
654
147
273
702
15715)

OH
TN

PA

PA

OH

PA

PA

KY
PA
PA
PA
OH
GA
NY

KY

KY
KY:
MD
PA
OH
PA
PA
OH

OH
NC

PA
PA
PA
OH
OH
NC
OH
PA
WV
OH

IN
NY
PA
CA
PA
NC
PA
NY
PA
PA
KY
PA
KY
TN

PA
MD
OH
TN
PA

PA

MD

COOHEFNRE R
R e T e e

QORFRPMNNNERNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDN

NN NDNDODNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDRDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDND N



(o))
©
wmwwwwwwwb»&»&-bsbnb»b-»Dnlhbsbbb&bbbb&bb&bhbbhd)s&.&hbbbbbbbbbb@;&s&&bbbhbb

YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
HUS
GAS
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM

YAM
YAM
HON

sUz
KAW
sSUZ
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON

YAM
HSB
HON
YAM

KTM

YAM
YAM

Chad Burner 855
Chuck Greenlee 929
Dorian Mieze 950
Ron Spiegel 875
Jeff Fortner 892
Rodney Holden 898
Jeffrey Moore 947
Randy White 897
Don Harry 876
Jeffrey Aloisio 555
Wes Lantz 856
Brian Channell 788
Robert Ficca 933
Richard White 261
Lawrence Hopper 222
Phillip Hughes 310
Bruce Finley 653
William Bova 990
Albert Lash 144
Willard Wood 877
Johnie Hall 861
Steven Shaffer 937
Mike Livada 858
Steve Helmick 489
James Redden 890
Michael Geis 831
Jeff Chetlin 938
Robert Bates 906
John Faber 941
James laws 870
Neil Bouchillon 953
James Fleischman 192
Troy Woodyard 9287
Daniel Gardner 498

Michael Brillanti874
Christopher McCoy854

Ricky Doores 883
Kevin Sparks 960
Charles Burkhart 220
Robert Cox 168
Paul Hegedus 962
Larry Kinsey 416
Justin Fluharty 886
William Mossburg 951
Kevin Nissen 934!
Lee Kaylor 905

David Dehner 70

Homer Onail 865
Louis Mascarello 628
Stewart Redden 889
Mark Feth 948
Justin Schwartz 271
Joe Kulin 849
Lewis Webb 882

Douglas McQuillanl85

James McIntosh 468
Paul Clary 939
William Rogers 934
Billy Miller 901
Edward McDuffie 904
Wes Knippenberg 455
Terry Owens 830
Charles Ford 150
Mike Mascarello 923
Chris Lunsford 894
Dennis Pace 908
Robetrt Mormile 239
Anthony Martinez 940
Jeff Melnick 744
Rob Hawkinberry 868
Leslie Wheeler 909
John Romano 777
David Metzler 852
Robert Mulac 201
Ray Gadd 936
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up
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3 KTM Kevin Crites 928
3 HON Stacey Snead 654
3 KAW Justin Holtgraver9l5
3 HON David Riel 147
3 YAM Donald Rice 879
3 YAM Brandon Clayton 884
3 YAM Scott Kokowski 930
3 HON Jeff Wichman 917
3 YAM Neal Seelinger 490
3 KAW Glenn Hagamar 914
3 KAW Andy Hall 913
3 KAW Wesleey Pace 907
2 SUZ Mike Myers 945
2 KAW Steven Wilcox 531
2 HON Jeremy Summers 943
2 SUZ Johnnie Summers 944
2 HON Adam McKillip 540
2 HON Louis Geller 273
2 GAS Earl Richards 895
2 HON Timothy Titus 919
1 HSB Matthew Bostian 702
s YAM Travis McAtee 243
i KTM Richard Bell 893
1 KAW Jack Falbo 182
s SUZ John Lee 195
1l YAM Stephe Vasos 946
1 YAM Jeff Mullendore 867
1 KAW Kenneth George 952
1 KTM Bob Timms 926
1l KAW Alan Burner 887
1 YAM Mark Gates 141
ior (+40) C
4 SUZ Karel Kramer 57
4 KTM Chuck Greenlee 9219
4 HUS Jeff Fortner 892
4 KAW Jeffrey Aloisio 555
4 KTM Larry Kinsey 416
3 KAW Lewis Webb 882
3 HON Jeff Melnick 744
er Senior
4 YAM Wayne Beatty 362
4 YAM Frank Erbe 68
4 YAM Harry Greenlee 72
4 YAM Albert Chuppa 64
4 HON Terry Flynn 866
4 YAM Robert Brendle 609
4 KAW Jack Falbo 156
4 KAW David Dehner 70
4 KAW Homer Onail 865
3. SHZ  Jee Kulin 849
3 YAM Donald Rice 879
3 KAW Wesleey Pace 907
2 GAS Earl Richards 895
(+30) ¢
4 KTM Charles Schmitt 413
4 KAW Mike Messenger 522
4 KTM Mark Triscila 935
4 YAM Ron Spiegel 875
4 GAS Rodney Holden 898
4 YAM Jeffrey Moore 947
4 YAM Randy White 897
4 HON Don Harry 876
4 YAM Robert Ficca 933
4 YAM Richard White 261
4 KTM Lawrence Hopper 222
4 KAW Steven Shaffer 937
4 YAM Neil Bouchillon 953
4 YAM James Fleischman 192
4 YAM Mark Feth 948
3 KTM Douglas McQuillanl85
3 KTM Paul Clary 939
3 BUL Billy Miller 901

OH
PA
PA
KY
PA
PA
PA
PA
TN
TN

PA
OH

IA
PA
TN

OH
OH
MD

PA
IN

PA

CA
PA

Y
XL

PA

TN
wv

NC
OH
NC

IN
NC

PA
OH

KY
PA
TN

PA

PA
PA
TN

TN
PA
PA
PA
PA

NY
PA
PA
PA
TN
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KAW
HSB
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW

Terry Owens
Charles Ford
Robetrt Mormile
Leslie Wheeler
John Romano
David Metzler
Kevin Crites
Neal Seelinger
Richard Bell
Jeff Mullendore
Kenneth George

830
150
239
909
771
852
928
490
893
867
952

TN

OH
TN
PA
OH

PA
MD
IN
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